

Ex No. 111/23
Md Aslam Vs Md Javed

30.01.2023

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to file report on **10.02.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/30.01.2023