

Ex. 111/23
Mohd. Aslam Vs. Mohd. Javed

10.02.2023

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar Ld. counsel for DH.

Heard.

Issue W/A against the JD in respect of the movable articles of the JD as per the list of articles, on filing of PF and affidavit of no stay received from the Hon'ble Appellate Court.

DH is directed to appear before Ld. ACJ for appointment of the bailiff on **15.02.2023** and before the court on **26.05.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/10.02.2023